4. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017
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(173) 400m prekazky [76,2cm] - 2eny  Beh A
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St.c.
(25)
(206)
(405)
(238)
(365)
(26)

>

Meno

HALOVA Katefina
ZAPLETALOVA Emma
MASLANOVA Eliska
BUCICOVA Natélia
SKOVRANOVA Radka
MALATINCOVA Simona

Nar.

1981
2000
1995
1999
1999
1997

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

Slavia Trencin o.z.

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

TJ Tatran Spisska Nové Ves
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
1:00,43
1:00,80
1:04,45
1:05,07
1:08,15
1:08,39
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